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HOUSING REVENUE ACCOUNT 2024/25

Revised 
Budget

Final 
Outturn

Variation 
(Under)/Over

Average Number of Houses 7,664 7,595 (69)

£'000 £'000 £'000
Repairs and Maintenance

General Repairs 8,484 11,999 3,515
Decant/Compensation 71 71 0
Grounds Maintenance 602 705 103

9,157 12,775 3,618

Administration and Management 5,537 5,587 50
Loan Charges 16,568 15,532 (1,036)
Other Expenses 2,979 3,760 781
TOTAL EXPENDITURE 34,241 37,654 3,413

Rents
Houses (35,299) (35,516) (217)
Garages (690) (692) (2)
Others (176) (174) 2

TOTAL RENTS (36,165) (36,382) (217)

NET EXPENDITURE/(INCOME) (1,924) 1,272 3,196

Movement in HRA Reserve
Opening HRA Reserve (33,182)
Utilisation during 2024/25 as above 1,272
Reserve earmarked to fund capital investment plans (31,910)
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